
The Judiciary, State of Hawaii  

Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction 
Contract (or PO) Number:  J13082 

Method of Procurement:   JUD RFP NO. J13082 

Department:  Judiciary 

Division:  Information Technology & Communications Division 

Vendor:  HOIKE NETWORKS, INC.  DBA PACXA 

Description:  MS Access and SQL Programming Services for the Judiciary 

Notice of Award Date:  11/27/12 

Start Date:  12/11/12 

Amended:  -- 

End Date:  06/30/13 with Four 12-month Extension Options 

Original Award Amount:  Est. $50,000.00 

Final Contract Amount:  On-going price contract 

 

Contact Information 
Contact Person:  Leonard Fernandes, ITCD 

Phone:  808-538-5371 

E-mail:  leonard.w.fernandes@courts.hawaii.gov 

Comments: 

 

 


	The Judiciary, State of Hawaii
	Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction
	Contact Information


